
VEGETABLES

STEAMED PAK CHOI & OYSTER SAUCE 10.50

9.95

14.50

STIR FRIED TENDERSTEM BROCCOLI  
GINGER, CHILLI 

SEASONAL VEGETABLE CURRY 

15.95TOFU, MIXED PEPPERS, BLACKBEAN

SIDE DISHES

STEAMED RICE 4.95

EGG FRIED RICE 5.95

8.50

9.95

6.95

SOFT NOODLES 

BEANSPROUTS, SPRING ONIONS

YUENG CHOW EGG FRIED RICE 

CHAR SUI, CHICKEN, SHRIMPS

SALT & PEPPER TRIPLE COOKED CHIPS 

CHILLI  ,GARLIC

VEGETARIAN SINGAPORE VERMICELLI 15.95

Guests with allergies and intolerances should make a member of the team aware before placing order for food or beverage. Guests with severe allergies or intolerances should be aware that 
although all due care is taken there is a risk of allergen ingredients still being present. A discretionary 10% service charge will be added to your bill. VAT is included at the current rate.

ALLERGEN MATRIX QR CODE

YU GUEST WIFI

PLEASE SCAN THE CODE ABOVE  TO SEE OUR CURRENT
M E N U  W I T H  T H E  L A T E S T  D I S H E S  A N D  M A Y  C O N T A I N
ALLERGENS.  IF  YOU ARE UNSURE PLEASE CHECK WITH

ONE OF THE MANAGERS FOR ASSISTANCE.

A DISCRETIONARY 10% SERVICE CHARGE WILL BE ADDED TO YOUR BILL.



SOUPS

SLICED CHICKEN & SWEETCORN SOUP 8.50

8.50

8.50

SPICY HOT & SOUR SOUP 
SLICED CHAR SUI, SHRIMPS, 

TOFU PAK CHOI MISO SOUP

STEAMED DIM SUM 
PLEASE ALLOW 15 MINUTES

19.50DIM SUM TRILOGY TO SHARE
CHICKEN TRUFFLE SUI MAI, 
WOK SEARED WAR TIP
KING HAR KAU XO

12.50

9.95

10.50

10.50

8.95

KING PRAWN HAR KAU

PORK & PRAWN SUI MAI 

WOK SEARED WAR TIP 

13.95CRAB & CHICKEN XO GYOZA

CHICKEN TRUFFLE SUI MAI 

VEGETABLE G YOZA 

BEEF

WOK SEARED 6  WAGYU BEEF 
SWEET SOY , LIME, GARLIC , GINGER 

WOK SEARED 21 DAY AGED RIBEYE STEAK 
HONEY GL AZED SATAY

FILLET STEAK CANTONESE 
STIR FRIED WITH ONIONS IN A SWEET CANTONESE 
SAUCE SERVED ON A SIZZLING HOT PL ATE

CRISPY SHREDDED STEAK CHILLI 

CHILLI BL ACKBEAN FILLET STEAK 
SIZZLING HOT PL ATE 

CHICKEN

CHARLIE YU’S CHICKEN CURRY 

SWEET & SOUR CHICKEN 

WOK FRIED SALT & PEPPER CHICKEN 
OYSTER MUSHROOMS , CASHEW NUTS

TAI PO CRISPY CHILLI CHICKEN 

STIR FRIED CHICKEN BLACKBEAN

HONEY CHICKEN SATAY

MIXED PEPPER, CHILLI

CHARLIE YU’S CHICKEN CHOW MEIN 
CHICKEN, BEANSPROUTS, CRISPY NOODLE,

 OYSTER SAUCE

TR ADITIONAL SMALL EAT S

PRAWN CRACKERS  

SPICY HONEY COATED CHICKEN 
WRAPPED IN BAMBOO LEAVES

CRISPY AROMATIC DUCK SPRING ROLLS 

SALT & PEPPER RIBS 

PEKING ST YLE SPARE RIBS  

SALT & PEPPER OYSTER MUSHROOMS 

SALT & PEPPER CHICKEN WINGS 

CRISPY SEAWEED 

SALT & PEPPER TOFU 

VEGETABLE SPRING ROLLS 

SEAFOOD SMALL EAT S

SALT & PEPPER POPCORN KING PRAWN 

WOK SEARED SALT & PEPPER SCALLOPS
ASPARAGUS , OYSTER MUSHROOMS

CRISPY SQUID
SALT & PEPPER CHILLI, GARLIC, KIMCHI

SESAME PRAWN TOAST
SEAWEED, SWEET CHILLI

CRISPY KING PRAWN WONTON
SRIRACHA MAYO

 

 

 

 

PORK

HONEY ROASTED CHAR SUI PORK 
THE CL ASSIC CHINESE BARBEQUE FL AVOUR PORK 
SERVED WITH KIMCHI

SWEET & SOUR PORK 
 

DUCK
CRISPY DUCK  PANCAKES 
HALF AROMATIC DUCK SERVED  WITH 
CUCUMBER, SPRING ONION 

DUCK PLUM

STIR FRIED DUCK SZECHUAN CHILLIBEAN 

 
F ISH

STEAMED FILLET OF SEABASS 
GINGER, SPRING ONION, LIGHT SEASONED SOY

STIR FRY MONKFISH

CHAMPAGNE MISO BLACK COD
PLEASE ALLOW 15 MINS

SEAFO OD

SALT & PEPPER CHILLI KING PRAWNS 
OYSTER MUSHROOMS, ASPARAGUS

 

KING PRAWNS PAK CHOI 
GINGER, SPRING ONION

CRISPY KING PRAWNS SWEET & SOUR 

KING PRAWN, SCALLOP SINGAPORE VERMICELLI  

DEC 2023

uests with allergies and intolerances should make a member of the team aware before placing order for food or beverage. Guests with severe allergies or intolerances should be aware that  
hough all due care is taken there is a risk of allergen ingredients still being present. A discretionary 10% service charge will be added to your bill. VAT is included at the current rate.

Guests with allergies and intolerances should make a member of the team aware before placing order for food or beverage. Guests with severe allergies or intolerances should be aware that  
although all due care is taken there is a risk of allergen ingredients still being present. A discretionary 10% service charge will be added to your bill. VAT is included at the current rate.

4.35

9.50

9.50

10.95

10.95

8.50

9.50

6.50

8.50

7.65

12.50

12.50

16.95

11.95

11.95

CRISPY SOFT SHELL CRAB
CHILLI, GARLIC

15.95

79.00

31.00

28.50

28.50

28.50

17.95

17.95

17.95

17.95

17.95

18.50

17.50

21.00

18.95

CRISPY SIU YUK BELLY PORK 21.00

29.50

26.50

26.50

 

23.50

28.50

46.00

25.50

SALT & PEPPER CHILLI HALF LOBSTER 31.50

25.50

25.50

28.50

CHILLI BLACKBEAN

KIMCHI, HOISIN, CHILLIBEAN JAM

SHIITAKE, TOFU

SOY, CHILLI OIL,

, HOISIN SAUCE

PINEAPPLE, POMEGRANATE

OZ
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FILLET STEAK CANTONESE 
STIR FRIED WITH ONIONS IN A SWEET CANTONESE 
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CRISPY SHREDDED STEAK CHILLI 

CHILLI BL ACKBEAN FILLET STEAK 
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CHARLIE YU’S CHICKEN CURRY 

SWEET & SOUR CHICKEN 

WOK FRIED SALT & PEPPER CHICKEN 
OYSTER MUSHROOMS , CASHEW NUTS
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STIR FRIED CHICKEN BLACKBEAN
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CRISPY SQUID
SALT & PEPPER CHILLI, GARLIC, KIMCHI

SESAME PRAWN TOAST
SEAWEED, SWEET CHILLI
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SWEET & SOUR PORK 
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CHAMPAGNE MISO BLACK COD
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KING PRAWNS PAK CHOI 
GINGER, SPRING ONION

CRISPY KING PRAWNS SWEET & SOUR 

KING PRAWN, SCALLOP SINGAPORE VERMICELLI  

DEC 2023

Guests with allergies and intolerances should make a member of the team aware before placing order for food or beverage. Guests with severe allergies or intolerances should be aware that  
although all due care is taken there is a risk of allergen ingredients still being present. A discretionary 10% service charge will be added to your bill. VAT is included at the current rate.

Guests with allergies and intolerances should make a member of the team aware before placing order for food or beverage. Guests with severe allergies or intolerances should be aware that  
although all due care is taken there is a risk of allergen ingredients still being present. A discretionary 10% service charge will be added to your bill. VAT is included at the current rate.
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