

\mathbf{V}

À LA CARTE



ALLERGEN MATRIX QR CODE

YU

10.50

9.95

14.50

15.95

SIDE DISHES

BEANSPROUTS, SPRING ONIONS

CHAR SUI, CHICKEN, SHRIMPS

YUENG CHOW EGG FRIED RICE

SALT & PEPPER TRIPLE COOKED CHIPS

VEGETARIAN SINGAPORE VERMICELLI

4.95

5.95

8.50

9.95

6.95

15.95

STEAMED RICE

EGG FRIED RICE

SOFT NOODLES

CHILLI,GARLIC

VEGETABLES

GINGER, CHILLI

STEAMED PAK CHOI & OYSTER SAUCE

STIR FRIED TENDERSTEM BROCCOLI

SEASONAL VEGETABLE CURRY

TOFU, MIXED PEPPERS, BLACKBEAN



PLEASE SCAN THE CODE ABOVE TO SEE OUR CURRENT MENU WITH THE LATEST DISHES AND MAY CONTAIN ALLERGENS. IF YOU ARE UNSURE PLEASE CHECK WITH ONE OF THE MANAGERS FOR ASSISTANCE.



Guests with allergies and intolerances should make a member of the team aware before placing order for food or beverage. Guests with severe allergies or intolerances should be aware that although all due care is taken there is a risk of allergen ingredients still being present. A discretionary 10% service charge will be added to your bill. VAT is included at the current rate.





U Carte



VICTOR PU Executive Chef WIL BE ADDED TO YOUR BIL YU

DEC 2023

SOUPS

SLICED CHICKEN & SWEETCORN SOUP	8.50
SPICY HOT & SOUR SOUP SLICED CHAR SUI, SHRIMPS, SHIITAKE, TOFU	8.50
TOFU PAK CHOI MISO SOUP	8.50

STEAMED DIM SUM

PLEASE ALLOW 15 MINUTES

DIM SUM TRILOGY TO SHARE CHICKEN TRUFFLE SUI MAI, WOK SEARED WAR TIP KING HAR KAU XO SOY, CHILLI OIL,	19.50
KING PRAWN HAR KAU	12.50
PORK & PRAWN SUI MAI	9.95
WOK SEARED WAR TIP	10.50
CHICKEN TRUFFLE SUI MAI	10.50
VEGETABLE GYOZA	8.95
CRAB & CHICKEN XO GYOZA	13.95

TRADITIONAL	SMALL	EATS
-------------	-------	------

PRAWN CRACKERS	4.35
SPICY HONEY COATED CHICKEN WRAPPED IN BAMBOO LEAVES	9.50
CRISPY AROMATIC DUCK SPRING ROLLS	9.50
SALT & PEPPER RIBS	10.95
PEKING STYLE SPARE RIBS	10.95
SALT & PEPPER OYSTER MUSHROOMS	8.50
SALT & PEPPER CHICKEN WINGS	9.50
CRISPY SEAWEED	6.50 8.50
VEGETABLE SPRING ROLLS	7.65
	7.05

SEAFOOD SMALL EATS

SALT & PEPPER POPCORN KING PRAWN	12.50
WOK SEARED SALT & PEPPER SCALLOPS ASPARAGUS, OYSTER MUSHROOMS	16.95
CRISPY SQUID SALT & PEPPER CHILLI, GARLIC, KIMCHI	12.50
SESAME PRAWN TOAST SEAWEED, SWEET CHILLI	11.95
CRISPY KING PRAWN WONTON SRIRACHA MAYO	11.95
CRISPY SOFT SHELL CRAB CHILLI, GARLIC	15.95

BEEF

WOK SEARED 6 ^{OZ} WAGYU BEEF SWEET SOY, LIME, GARLIC, GINGER	79.00
WOK SEARED 21 DAY AGED RIBEYE STEAK HONEY GLAZED SATAY	31.00
FILLET STEAK CANTONESE STIR FRIED WITH ONIONS IN A SWEET CANTONESE SAUCE SERVED ON A SIZZLING HOT PLATE	28.50
CRISPY SHREDDED STEAK CHILLI	28.50
CHILLI BLACKBEAN FILLET STEAK SIZZLING HOT PLATE	28.50
CHICKEN	
CHICKEN CHARLIE YU'S CHICKEN CURRY	17.95
	17.95
CHARLIE YU'S CHICKEN CURRY	
CHARLIE YU'S CHICKEN CURRY SWEET & SOUR CHICKEN WOK FRIED SALT & PEPPER CHICKEN	17.95

CHARLIE YU'S CHICKEN CHOW MEIN CHICKEN, BEANSPROUTS, CRISPY NOODLE, OYSTER SAUCE	18.50
HONEY CHICKEN SATAY	17.50

PORK

21.00
18.95
21.00

Guests with allergies and intolerances should make a member of the team aware before placing order for food or beverage. Guests with severe allergies or intolerances should be aware that although all due care is taken there is a risk of allergen ingredients still being present. A discretionary 10% service charge will be added to your bill. VAT is included at the current rate.

Guests with allergies and intolerances should make a member of the team aware before placing order for food or beverage. Guests with severe allergies or intolerances should be aware that although all due care is taken there is a risk of allergen ingredients still being present. A discretionary 10% service charge will be added to your bill. VAT is included at the current rate.



DUCK

CRISPY DUCK PANCAKES HALF AROMATIC DUCK SERVED WITH CUCUMBER, SPRING ONION, HOISIN SAUCE	29.50
DUCK PLUM PINEAPPLE, POMEGRANATE	26.50
STIR FRIED DUCK SZECHUAN CHILLIBEAN	26.50

FISH

STEAMED FILLET OF SEABASS GINGER, SPRING ONION, LIGHT SEASONED SOY	23.50
STIR FRY MONKFISH CHILLI BLACKBEAN	28.50
CHAMPAGNE MISO BLACK COD PLEASE ALLOW 15 MINS	46.00

SEAFOOD

SALT & PEPPER CHILLI KING PRAWNS OYSTER MUSHROOMS, ASPARAGUS	25.50
KING PRAWNS PAK CHOI GINGER, SPRING ONION	25.50
CRISPY KING PRAWNS SWEET & SOUR	25.50
KING PRAWN, SCALLOP SINGAPORE VERMICELLI	28.50
SALT & PEPPER CHILLI HALF LOBSTER	31.50